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Stifill SHUI

tl Gls

WHITE WITE

2023 2595 7.25
Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma River, Australia

Full of citrus fruit including grapefruit and lime, softened

by melon flavours yet kept zesty.

2023 2795 795
Pinot Grigio, Via Nova, Italy

Easy drinking, well balanced, lemony Pinot Grigio,

as refreshing as lemonade but more substantial.

2023 2895 825
Coeur du Mont Sauvignon, Vignobles Dubard,
France

On the nose, this wine combines gooseberry, exotic fruit and peach.
The palate is rich and generous, with a fresh, tasty finish and a fruity

after taste.

2022 35.00
Yealands Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate,
Marlborough New Zealand

Crisp and refreshing, with tangy notes of passionfruit and

blackcurrant leaf and fragrances of thyme and wet stone.

2023 38.00
Queen of Whites Riesling, Weingut Tesch, Germany

A concentrated medium Riesling, fragrant with acacia flowers

and a long honeyed finish.

2022 50.00
Chablis, Domaine de Vauroux, France

With the acidity of just bitten apple and the pure minerality of
a fresh washed stone, this is crispy and stylish, with peach, pear

ROSE

2024 2795 7.95
Pretty Gorgeous Rosé, Southern France

From France’s sunny south, as delicate as a flower but with

and steel on finish.

fine acidity; full of lychees, strawberries and violets.

2023 35.00
Cobtes de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise, France

Provencal rose, fragrant and elegant as southern sunshine,

full of strawberries, cherries, citrus and crushed red apples.

RED WINE

Btl Gls
(175ml)
2023 2595 7.25

Merlot, Lanya, Chile

Currants, ripe plums and cherries fill out of this Merlot, preceded

by a perfume of vanilla sweetness.

2022 2795 795
Tooma River Shiraz, Australia

Classic Shiraz, a smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, a hint of

chocolate and lively spice, including the familiar black pepper.

2024 2895 825
Project Malbec, Project Wine Co, Argentina

A juicy Malbec with notes of plums, raisins and a hint of

chocolate and vanilla.

2023 32.00
Les Mougeottes Pinot Noir, IGP Pays d’Oc, France

Clean and precise bouquet with black cherries and raspberry aromas.
The palate is meduim-bodied with sappy red berry fruit and a silky
long finish.

2018 40.00
Puente de Salceda Reserva Rioja, Vina Salceda, Spain

Intense and complex with spicy notes and a creamy finish due

to the years of oak ageing.

SPARKLING WINE

tl Gls
(125ml)
2795 7.95

Prosecco, Stelle d’Italia, Italy
Vivacious Prosecco, aromatic and appealing, all lemony delicacy

and fresh, green pears.

NV 32.00
Cuvee Classic, Pere Ventura, Spain

Cava full of green apple and white peach, with delicate scents

of toasted brioche and lemon balm.

NV 25.00/45.00
Brut Grande Reserve Premier Cru, Gobillard,

France (half bottle / full bottle)

Champagne with bouquet of citrus blossoms and delicate arrow

of greengages and honey on the tongue.

NV 80.00
Brut Reserve, Taittinger, France

Champagne that is crisp, citrussy with subtle notes of brioche

and white flowers. Fruity, honeyed and moreish.

WINE BY THE GLASS ARE AVAILABLE AT 125ML UPON REQUEST

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.
A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO THE FINAL BILL.
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Stifi SHUI

COCKTAILS

Calamansi Mojito
Zesty twist on a classic — blending the citrusy and floral calamansi

with a subtle sweetness from the rum.

Sunset Aperol Spritz
A bubbly burst of bittersweet orange, Aperol’s herbal, citrusy glow

mingling with the effervescent lift of prosecco.

Lychee Blossom Breeze
A delicate and floral gin based cocktail with the aromatic tropical

notes of lychee.

Singapore Sling
A vibrant medley of gin’s botanical, cherry liqueur’s sweet depth

and pineapple’s tang, balanced with a splash of lime and bitters.

Spicy Margarita
Abold clash of fiery chili head with the tart citrusy zing of lime

and tequila's earthy notes.

Pornstar Martini
Luscious passion fruit melds with vanilla and vodka for a velvety

creamy concoction.

Shanghai Clover Club

Silky gin meets the tangy and sweet pop of raspberries and lemon

—delicate and fruity.

Sex on the Beach
A popular sweet-tart delight that is a luscious blend of smooth

vodka, fruity peach schnapps, and a cranberry and orange juice mix.

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

MOCKTALS

Calamansi Mockjito
A zesty twist on a classic virgin mojito with citrusy and floral

notes of calamansi, mint leaves and soda.

Lion Eye
A harmonious blend of honey, apple and lychee juice and finished

with a refreshing splash of lemonade and a longan garnish.

Elderflower Zest
A blend of the herbal depth of Botivo with the delicate sweetness
of elderflower cordial topped with ginger ale and a bright squeeze

of lemon.

Cucumber and Lime Iced Tea
A light and refreshing mocktail featuring cucumber, jasmine tea

and a splash of lime.

Quiet Storm

A tropical-style drink with passion fruit, coconut cream, lychee juice

and a splash of lime.

Passion Fruit Iced Tea
Alight and refreshing drink featuring passion fruit, apple juice,

jasmine tea and tangy lime juice.

Paloma zero
Crisp and citrusy grapefruit with a dash of lime to recreate the

essence of its classic counterpart, the Paloma.

Jade Spiced Mule

Green apple and zesty lime with a kick of jalapefio and chili

infused with aromatic basil.

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.
A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO THE FINAL BILL.
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SHifi SHUI

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

All spirits are served with mixers

Vodka
Absolut
Haku

Grey Goose

Gin

Tanqueray
Hendricks

Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Rum
Bacardi

Baiju 858

DELRS

Shan Shui Red Robe Pils (330ml)
Paradise IPA (330ml)

JUICES

Lychee
Passionfruit
Orange
Apple
Pineapple

WRTER

Filtered Still / Sparkling Water (750ml)

25ml

6.50
6.50
8.50

6.50
8.50

6.50
6.50

6.50

8.50

6.95
6.95
6.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

3.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola (330ml)
Diet Coke (330ml)
Coke Zero (330ml)
Soda Water (200ml)
Tonic Water (200ml)
Ginger Ale (200ml)
Lemonade (200ml)

3.95
3.95
3.95
2.95
295
295
295

SHAN SHUI CHINESE TER

Jasmine

Mint Rose

Genmaicha

Honey Orchid

Long Jing

Iron Goddess of Mercy
Da Hong Pao Oolong

PUBBLE TER

Tiger Stripe Brown Sugar Milk
Creamy whole milk with premium caramelised brown sugar

and tapioca pearls

Shan Shui Milk Tea

Shan Shui’s signature fragrant Oolong milk tea with brown

sugar tapioca pearls

Traditional Thai Milk Tea

Thai inspired milk tea with brown sugar tapioca pearls

Purple Taro Milk Tea

Purple taro with fragrant Oolong milk tea and brown sugar

tapioca pearls

Matcha Milk Tea

Japanese ground green tea powder milk tea with brown sugar

tapioca pearls

+£1 FOR ADDITIONAL TAPIOCA PEARLS

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.
A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO THE FINAL BILL.

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95
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