# 山水 SHAN SHUI <sup>饭店</sup>

**RESTAURANT** 



DRINKS MENU

DRINK TO GOOD OL' DAYS

# SHAN SHUI

2023

Merlot, Lanya, Chile

1	A	71	ш	ıń	T I		1	A	1	П	N	Ī	
А	Λ	4	7		٦			٧	V	ł	П	lŧ	
	A		Ш	П	П	0		V	V	t	Н	Ш	

RED WINE

Btl	Gls
	(175ml)
25.95	7.25

2023 25.95 7.25 Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma River, Australia

Full of citrus fruit including grapefruit and lime, softened by melon flavours yet kept zesty. Currants, ripe plums and cherries fill out of this Merlot, preceded by a perfume of vanilla sweetness.

2023 27.95

27.95 7.95

8.25

**Gls** (175ml)

Btl

38.00

50.00

2022 Tooma River Shiraz, Australia

Easy drinking, well balanced, lemony Pinot Grigio, as refreshing as lemonade but more substantial.

Pinot Grigio, Via Nova, Italy

Classic Shiraz, a smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, a hint of chocolate and lively spice, including the familiar black pepper.

2023 28.95 Coeur du Mont Sauvignon, Vignobles Dubard, France

Project Malbec, Project Wine Co, Argentina A juicy Malbec with notes of plums, raisins and a hint of chocolate and vanilla.

On the nose, this wine combines gooseberry, exotic fruit and peach. The palate is rich and generous, with a fresh, tasty finish and a fruity after taste.

2023 32.00 Les Mougeottes Pinot Noir, IGP Pays d'Oc, France

2022 35.00 Yealands Reserve Sauvignon Blanc, Yealands Estate, Marlborough New Zealand Clean and precise bouquet with black cherries and raspberry aromas. The palate is meduim-bodied with sappy red berry fruit and a silky long finish.

Crisp and refreshing, with tangy notes of passionfruit and blackcurrant leaf and fragrances of thyme and wet stone.

2018 40.00 Puente de Salceda Reserva Rioja, Vina Salceda, Spain

Queen of Whites Riesling, Weingut Tesch, Germany A concentrated medium Riesling, fragrant with acacia flowers and a long honeyed finish.

Intense and complex with spicy notes and a creamy finish due to the years of oak ageing.

2022 Chablis, Domaine de Vauroux, France

With the acidity of just bitten apple and the pure minerality of a fresh washed stone, this is crispy and stylish, with peach, pear and steel on finish.

#### SPARKLING WINE

Btl Gls (125ml) 27.95

32.00

80.00

28.95

8.25

**DOST** 

Vivacious Prosecco, aromatic and appealing, all lemony delicacy and fresh, green pears.

Prosecco, Stelle d'Italia, Italy

2024 27.95 7.95 Pretty Gorgeous Rosé, Southern France

From France's sunny south, as delicate as a flower but with fine acidity; full of lychees, strawberries and violets.

Cuvee Classic, Pere Ventura, Spain
Cava full of green apple and white peach, with delicate scents of toasted brioche and lemon balm.

2023 35.00 Côtes de Provence Rosé, La Vidaubanaise, France NV 25.00/45.00 Brut Grande Reserve Premier Cru, Gobillard, France (half bottle / full bottle)

Provencal rose, fragrant and elegant as southern sunshine, full of strawberries, cherries, citrus and crushed red apples.

Champagne with bouquet of citrus blossoms and delicate arrow of greengages and honey on the tongue.

Brut Reserve, Taittinger, France

Champagne that is crisp, citrussy with subtle notes of brioche and white flowers. Fruity, honeyed and moreish.

#### WINE BY THE GLASS ARE AVAILABLE AT 125ML UPON REQUEST

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.
A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO THE FINAL BILL.

2023

# **SHAN SHUI**

# COCKTAILS

# MOCKTAILS

Calamansi Mojito  Zesty twist on a classic – blending the citrusy and floral calamansi with a subtle sweetness from the rum.	11.95	Calamansi Mockjito  A zesty twist on a classic virgin mojito with citrusy and floral notes of calamansi, mint leaves and soda.	8.50
Sunset Aperol Spritz  A bubbly burst of bittersweet orange, Aperol's herbal, citrusy glow mingling with the effervescent lift of prosecco.	11.95	Lion Eye A harmonious blend of honey, apple and lychee juice and finished with a refreshing splash of lemonade and a longan garnish.	8.50
Lychee Blossom Breeze A delicate and floral gin based cocktail with the aromatic tropical notes of lychee.	11.95	Elderflower Zest  A blend of the herbal depth of Botivo with the delicate sweetness of elderflower cordial topped with ginger ale and a bright squeeze of lemon.	8.50
Singapore Sling A vibrant medley of gin's botanical, cherry liqueur's sweet depth and pineapple's tang, balanced with a splash of lime and bitters.	11.95	Cucumber and Lime Iced Tea A light and refreshing mocktail featuring cucumber, jasmine tea and a splash of lime.	8.50
Spicy Margarita  A bold clash of fiery chili head with the tart citrusy zing of lime and tequila's earthy notes.	11.95	Quiet Storm A tropical-style drink with passion fruit, coconut cream, lychee juice and a splash of lime.	8.50
Pornstar Martini Luscious passion fruit melds with vanilla and vodka for a velvety creamy concoction.	11.95	Passion Fruit Iced Tea  A light and refreshing drink featuring passion fruit, apple juice, jasmine tea and tangy lime juice.	8.50
Shanghai Clover Club Silky gin meets the tangy and sweet pop of raspberries and lemon – delicate and fruity.	11.95	Paloma zero  Crisp and citrusy grapefruit with a dash of lime to recreate the essence of its classic counterpart, the Paloma.	8.50
Sex on the Beach A popular sweet-tart delight that is a luscious blend of smooth vodka, fruity peach schnapps, and a cranberry and orange juice mix.	11.95	Jade Spiced Mule  Green apple and zesty lime with a kick of jalapeño and chili infused with aromatic basil.	8.50

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS. A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO THE FINAL BILL.



# SHAN SHUI

SPIRITS & LIQUEUR	25	SOFT DRINKS		
All spirits are served with mixers	25ml	Coca Cola (330ml)	3.95	
		Diet Coke (330ml)	3.95	
Vodka Absolut	6.50	Coke Zero (330ml)	3.95	
Haku	6.50	Soda Water (200ml) Tonic Water (200ml)	2.95 2.95	
Grey Goose	8.50	Ginger Ale (200ml)	2.95	
Gin		Lemonade (200ml)	2.95	
Tanqueray	6.50			
Hendricks	8.50	CHAN CHILL CHINECE TH	EA	
<del>()</del>   X <del>(</del> )  X( <del>-</del> )		SHAN SHUI CHINESE TI		
Whiskey Jack Daniels	6.50			
Johnnie Walker Black Label	6.50	Jasmine	3.95	
		Mint Rose	3.95	
Rum		Genmaicha	3.95	
Bacardi	6.50	Honey Orchid	3.95	
Baiju 白酒	8.50	Long Jing	3.95	
	0.50	Iron Goddess of Mercy	3.95	
		Da Hong Pao Oolong	3.95	
BEERS		BUBBLE TEA		
Shan Shui Red Robe Pils (330ml)	6.95			
Paradise IPA (330ml)	6.95	Tiger Stripe Brown Sugar Milk	7.95	
Tiger	6.95	Creamy whole milk with premium caramelised brown sugar		
		and tapioca pearls		
		Shan Shui Milk Tea	7.95	
		Shan Shui's signature fragrant Oolong milk tea with brown		
		sugar tapioca pearls		
Lychee	3.95	Traditional Thai Milk Tea	7.95	
Passionfruit	3.95	Thai inspired milk tea with brown sugar tapioca pearls		
Orange	3.95	Durale Tere Mills Tee	7.95	
Apple	3.95	Purple Taro Milk Tea  Purple taro with fragrant Oolong milk tea and brown sugar	1.77	
Pineapple	3.95	tapioca pearls		
		Matcha Milk Tea	7.95	
WfITER		Japanese ground green tea powder milk tea with brown sugar		
		tapioca pearls		
Filtered Still / Sparkling Water (750ml)	3.50			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		+£1 FOR ADDITIONAL TAPIOCA PEARLS		

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.
A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO THE FINAL BILL.





+£1 FOR ADDITIONAL TAPIOCA PEARLS